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SHOW OF THE YEAR /JAHRESIEGER 12 & 13/05/2018 J-M. Martinez, P. Trifilieff 
R. Humbert, Ph. Jouaille 

Trélazé afboxer.com 

KLUB SHOW 25/03/2018 
29/04/2018 
24/06/2018 
22/07/2018 
23/09/2018 
14/10/2018 

A.Palacin, C. Oda 
U. Beyer, M. Fournier 
F. Pinet, P. Trifilieffe 
M. Fournier, C. Oda 
F. Ferrandiz, F. Pinet 
R. Humbert, G. Hufschmid 

Saint Andiol 
Thionville 
Forges-les-Eaux 
La Crois-Falgarde 
Saintes 
Vallères 

afboxer.com 

APE/SELECTION/AE 04/03/2018 
01/05/2018 
22/06/2018 
04/09/2018 
24-25/11/2018 

Ph. Jouaille 
M. Fournier 
F. Pinet 
B. Kafka 
C. Oda 

St G. d'Orques 
Thionville 
Forges-les-eaux 
Ploemeur  
Toulouse 

 

WORKING TRAILS     

FH TRAILS     

AGILITY     

Baby-Show 07/10/2018 B. Kafka   

 

 


